Specifications which provide more details for the proper and safe use of the described product are available upon request.
All specifications are subject to change without notice.
EMC Components
ACA Series  ACA3216, 5020 Types
Ferrite Beads
SMD Array
FEATURES
• A single ACA series chip can be used to suppress noise on 3, 4,

DC resistance
(
Ω
)max.
Rated current
(mA)max.
Pitch
(mm)
Built-in
line number
Voltage between lines
Edc(V)max.
ACA3216M3-600-X
∗
600±25% 0.85 100 1 3 12
ACA3216M4-060-X 60±25% 0.4 300 0.8 4 12
ACA3216M4-120-X 120±25% 1 200 0.8 4 12
ACA3216M4-300-X 300±25% 1.7 100 0.8 4 12
ACA3216M4-600-X 600±25% 2.3 60 0.8 4 12
ACA3216H4-060-X 60±25% 0.5 250 0.8 4 12
ACA3216H4-120-X 120±25% 0.8 150 0.8 4 12
ACA3216H4-300-X 300±25% 1.7 100 0.8 4 12
•No polarity
3.2±0.2
1 0.6±0.2
1.

DC resistance
(
Ω
)max.
Rated current
(mA)max.
Pitch
(mm)
Built-in
line number
Voltage between lines
Edc(V)max.
ACA5020M6-060-X
∗
60±25% 0.3 400 0.8 6 12
ACA5020M6-120-X 120±25% 0.5 200 0.8 6 12
ACA5020H6-060-X 60±25% 0.5 250 0.8 6 12
ACA5020H6-120-X 120±25% 0.8 150 0.8 6 12
0.
2
2
±